to the First Affiliated Hospital of Sun Yat-Sen University to further intensify its support for outstanding talent cultivation. The

first-phase donation of RMB 2 million was completed during the Reporting Period.

During the Reporting Period, the Party Committee of 37 Interactive Entertainment issued a call for "Voluntary Servi ces

under the Leadership of Party Building". Following the call, 330 employee volunteers contributed 1,320 hours to community

COVID-19 response, companionship for children with special needs, condolences to groups in difficulties, the realization of

community residents' "little wishes", and other public welfare activities. Therefore, while enhancing employees' sense of

social responsibility, the Company delivered a positive social trend.

Should there be any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of this Report, the Chinese version shall prevail.

41

Part VI Share Changes and Shareholder Information

I Share Changes

1. Share Changes

Unit: share

Before Increase/decrease in the Reporting Period (+/-) After

Number   Percentage (%)
New

issues

Shares as
dividend

converted
from profit

Shares as
dividend

converted from
capital reserves

Other Subtotal Number   Percentage (%)

1. Restricted shares  687,046,078 30.98%   -41,416,199 -41,416,199 645,629,879 29.11%

 1.1 Shares held by the
government

 1.2 Shares held by state-
owned corporations

 1.3 Shares held by other
domestic investors

687,046,078 30.98%   -41,416,199 -41,416,199 645,629,879 29.11%

  Including: Shares held
by domestic corporations

   Shares held by
domestic natural persons

687,046,078 30.98%   -41,416,199 -41,416,199 645,629,879 29.11%

 1.4 Shares held by
overseas investors

  Including: Shares held
by overseas corporations

   Shares held by
overseas natural persons

2. Un-restricted shares  1,530,818,203 69.02%   41,416,199 41,416,199 1,572,234,402 70.89%

2.1 RMB-denominated
common shares

1,530,818,203 69.02%   41,416,199 41,416,199 1,572,234,402 70.89%

 2.2 Domestically listed
foreign shares

Should there be any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of this Report, the Chinese version shall prevail.

42

 2.3 Overseas listed
foreign shares

 2.4 Others

3. Total shares 2,217,864,281 100.00%   0 0 2,217,864,281 100.00%

2. Changes in Restricted Shares

 Applicable □ Not applicable

Unit: share

Name of
shareholder

Beginning
restricted shares

Shares with restriction lifted
in the Reporting Period

Increase in restricted shares
in the Reporting Period

Ending restricted
shares

Reason for
restriction

Lifting date

Li Weiwei  271,059,764 29,475,000 0 241,584,764
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company
Law, etc.

Zeng Kaitian  184,008,280 0 0 184,008,280
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company
Law, etc.

Hu Yuhang 151,198,263 0 0 151,198,263
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company
Law, etc.

Wu Weihong 76,149,721 14,760,000  61,389,721
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company
Law, etc.

Yang Jun 2,095,050 520,050 0 1,575,000
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company
Law, etc.

Liu Jun  0 0 3,972,601 3,972,601
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company

Should there be any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of this Report, the Chinese version shall prevail.

43

Law, etc.

Zhang Yun  2,535,000 633,750 0 1,901,250
Locked-up shares of
senior management

Subject to regulations in respect
of changes in shareholdings of
directors, supervisors and senior
management in the Company
Law, etc.

Total  687,046,078 45,388,800 3,972,601 645,629,879 -- --